
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

1 05월 01일 시외3 부산36바6393 4,000 4,000     

2 5월 2일 시외4 04구4436 500 4,500     

3 5월 2일 시내4 부산33바8828 500 5,000     

4 5월 2일 시외3 26부0216 500 5,500     

5 5월 2일 시외2 84서2937 500 6,000     

6 5월 3일 시내3 부산90자5511 500 6,500     

7 5월 3일 시외2 58구5057 500 7,000     

8 5월 4일 시내4 부산37바9851 500 7,500     

9 5월 4일 시내3 부산36바9243 500 8,000     

10 5월 4일 시내5 291너7600 500 8,500     

11 5월 4일 시외2 부산31바5519 500 9,000     

12 5월 4일 시외2 부산34바1401 500 9,500     

13 5월 4일 시내3 06부4406 500 10,000    

14 5월 4일 시내3 부산37바2197 500 10,500    

15 5월 4일 시내3 80더6518 500 11,000    

16 5월 5일 시내4 부산34바4391 4,000 4,000      11,000    

17 5월 5일 시내3 55소8467 900 11,900    

18 5월 5일 시외5 부산32바7704 9,000 20,900    

19 5월 5일 시내5 15:35 400 21,300    

20 5월 6일 시내5 부산33바5528 500 21,800    

21 5월 6일 시외3 83너2099 100 21,900    

22 5월 6일 시외3 62어6641 500 22,400    

23 05월 06일 시내3 부산37바3042 500 22,900    

24 5월 9일 시내4 부산33바3579 500 23,400    

25 5월 9일 시내2 택시 500 23,900    

26 5월 9일 시내4 500 24,400    

27 5월 9일 시내4 부산91자1602 500 24,900    

28 5월 9일 시외2 부산35바8791 500 25,400    

29 05월 10일 시내3 66서5308 500 25,900    

30 05월 10일 시외5 83다2863 500 26,400    

31 05월 10일 시내2 46조6132 500 26,900    

32 05월 10일 시외2 83무5174 500 27,400    

33 05월 10일 시외5 08저0197 9,000 36,400    

34 05월 10일 시외2 부산32바8001 500 36,900    

5월 출ㆍ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전

광안대로 벡스코요금소

전월 이월 금지



35 05월 10일 시내4 부산31바4050 500 37,400    

36 05월 10일 시외4 부산37바7656 500 37,900    

37 05월 10일 시외5 35부4523 500 38,400    

38 05월 10일 시내2 33부8854 500 38,900    

39 5월 11일 시내3 09다8283 1,000 39,900    

40 5월 11일 시내5 부산32바7712 500 40,400    

41 5월 11일 시내5 09마6801 500 40,900    

42 5월 11일 시외5 부산31바1690 500 41,400    

43 5월 11일 시내2 부산34바2800 500 41,900    

44 5월 11일 시내3 500 42,400    

45 5월 12일 시내4 부산32바3421 500 42,900    

46 05월 12일 시외4 03호4044 500 43,400    

47 05월 12일 시외3 부산31바6323 500 43,900    

48 05월 12일 부산31바1657 500 44,400    

49 05월 12일 시내4 부산33바4718 500 44,900    

50 05월 12일 부산33바9343 500 45,400    

51 05월 12일 부산34바6889 500 45,900    

52 05월 12일 시외5 부산37바5816 500 46,400    

53 05월 13일 시외3 02호1978 500 46,900    

54 05월 13일 시외4 30노5960 500 47,400    

55 05월 13일 시내3 부산32바8260 500 47,900    

56 05월 13일 시내3 부산33바4331 500 48,400    

57 05월 13일 시외2 124부2841 1,000 49,400    

58 05월 13일 시외2 부산32바5195 500 49,900    

59 05월 13일 시외2 부산37바6476 500 50,400    

60 05월 13일 시외2 17다6963 500 50,900    

61 05월 13일 시내4 부산32바8422 500 51,400    

62 05월 13일 55구4442 500 51,900    

63 05월 13일 386보6097 500 52,400    

64 05월 13일 시외5 부산33바3773 500 52,900    

65 5월 14일 시내5 94가7692 1,000 53,900    

66 5월 15일 시외4 173구9622 1,000 54,900    

67 5월 16일 시외3 41구8912 500 55,400    

68 5월 16일 시외3 97조0239 500 55,900    

69 5월 16일 시내5 500 56,400    

70 5월 16일 시내2 부산36바6100 1,000 57,400    

71 5월 16일 시내5 45구3597 500 57,900    

72 5월 16일 시내5 부산31바4739 500 58,400    

73 5월 16일 시내5 67다7785 500 58,900    

74 5월 16일 시내5 03더6290 500 59,400    



75 5월 16일 시내5 58주2221 500 59,900    

76 5월 16일 시외3 부산34바4078 500 60,400    

77 5월 17일 시외3 14무3580 400 60,800    

78 5월 17일 시외2 81누3690 500 61,300    

79 5월 17일 시내3 부산32바3614 500 61,800    

80 5월 17일 시외5 부산37바2888 500 62,300    

81 5월 17일 시내3 88어7535 500 62,800    

82 5월 17일 시내3 107허2846 500 63,300    

83 5월 17일 시내4 부산34바6525 500 63,800    

84 5월 17일 시외4 부산31바1458 500 64,300    

85 5월 18일 시외3 64마2642 500 64,800    

86 05월 18일 시내3 부산33아1095 500 65,300    

87 05월 18일 시내4 부산36바6736 500 65,800    

88 5월 18일 시내5 55보3609 500 66,300    

89 5월 18일 시외3 346라4597 500 66,800    

90 05월 19일 시내5 54조9372 500 67,300    

91 05월 19일 시외5 299노1842 500 67,800    

92 05월 19일 시외5 부산32바6400 500 68,300    

93 05월 19일 부산32바8440 500 68,800    

94 05월 19일 41로7051 500 69,300    

95 05월 19일 시내5 부산34바5693 500 69,800    

96 05월 19일 시내2 부산31바9806 500 70,300    

97 5월 20일 시내5 62머2769 500 70,800    

98 5월 20일 시외5 부산31바7235 500 71,300    

99 5월 20일 시외5 299노1842 500 71,800    

100 5월 20일 시내3 52거9345 500 72,300    

101 5월 20일 시내5 부산31바6601 500 72,800    

102 5월 20일 시외2 부산31바1096 500 73,300    

103 5월 21일 시외5 부산37바3211 4,000 77,300    

104 5월 21일 시내5 54어0311 400 77,700    

105 5월 21일 시내5 352도2201 1,000 78,700    

106 05월 22일 시내5 60무3490 500 79,200    

107 05월 23일 시내2 부산36바8531 500 79,700    

108 05월 23일 시외4 부산37바2792 500 80,200    

109 05월 23일 시외3 128호6282 500 80,700    

110 05월 23일 시외3 80무3036 500 81,200    

111 05월 23일 시내2 43로7300 500 81,700    

112 05월 23일 시내2 47구2273 500 82,200    

113 05월 24일 시외2 67거8717 500 82,700    

114 5월 25일 시내4 부산31바4015 500 83,200    



115 05월 25일 시외3 15하7696 500 83,700    

116 05월 25일 시외5 75두7641 500 84,200    

117 05월 25일 시내3 83주2788 500 84,700    

118 5월 26일 시외2 부산36바8819 500 85,200    

119 5월 26일 시내3 부산32바8888 500 85,700    

120 5월 26일 시내3 부산31바9539 500 86,200    

121 5월 26일 부산37바8297 500 86,700    

122 5월 26일 부산36바4219 500 87,200    

123 5월 26일 시외2 115도4888 500 87,700    

124 5월 27일 시내5 58머4020 500 88,200    

125 5월 27일 163노9393 500 88,700    

126 5월 27일 시외4 부산33바8848 500 89,200    

127 5월 27일 시내5 11소2379 500 89,700    

128 5월 27일 시내5 부산32바8340 500 90,200    

129 5월 27일 시내5 부산36바8559 500 90,700    

130 5월 27일 시내5 60보5347 500 91,200    

131 5월 28일 시내5 92허0215 9,000 100,200  

132 5월 30일 시외4 부산37바9170 500 100,700  

133 05월 30일 시외5 500 101,200  

134 05월 30일 시외5 102호4704 500 101,700  

135 05월 30일 시내5 부산34바2478 500 102,200  

136 05월 30일 시외4 부산37바2129 500 102,700  

137 05월 30일 시내3 부산33바5455 500 103,200  

138 05월 30일 시외3 40머0311 400 103,600  

139 05월 31일 시외3 33무0143 400 104,000  

140 05월 31일 시외5 18모3468 500 104,500  

141 05월 31일 시외2 29우2900 1,000 105,500  

142 05월 31일 시내2 부산32바9249 500 106,000  

143 05월 31일 시내5 부산31바3816 500 106,500  

144 05월 31일 시내4 03호2123 500 107,000  

145 05월 31일 시내3 부산90아2613 700 107,700  

111,700 4,000      107,700  합계


